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Num
32
192
139
70
75
67
130
142
105
28
96
137
90
58

11
124
99
164
64
114
102
42
29
27
202

181
118
125
48
47
146
201
107
35

120
63

1 FERT RUN 2025

Atleta

JACQUELINE PEREIRA

GABRIELA AFONCO RIBEIRO
KARINA APARECIDA DAMASCENO
DELMA SOUZA

VERONICA FRANCINE FONSECA SANTOS

LAURYANE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA ALVES DA SILVA
STELLA MARJORY DUTRA

ALINE CAETANO

ANA CAROLINA KASBERGEN
FABIANA SILVA BESSA

SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA
FABIANA LAIS MELO DE SOUZA
FERNANDA KURIMORI CORREA
VERA LUCIA PAIANO

LETICIA ANTONIA DA SILVA
ROSANA CANDIDO DOS SANTOS
MANUELA DA ROCHA

ALICE SOUSA ALVES

AMANDA SARDI

KAROLINA FERNANDA DUTRA
ANA JULIA OLIVEIRA

FERNANDA BEATRIZ DA SILVA PEREIRA
BEATRIZ DE LIMA SAMPAIO
ELIANE MARCELINO MENDONCA

POLLYANE EDUARDO ALBUQUERQUE
DE LIMA

VANESSA MAURA SOUSA

CAMILA SILVA E SILVA

KARINE GOMES RODRIGUES BORGES
DENISE SOUSA DA SILVA

THAYS AP FELICIANO

LUCIANA SANTIAGO ALVES

ANA CLARA MASTRELA IZIDORIO
CRISTIANA ALMEIDA BORBA
MARIANA RESENDE SILVA

ARIANE SOUSA

JAQUELINE AGUIAR

MIRIAM DAS DORES DE ALBUQUERQUE

6KM

v
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Idd.

38
24
38
58
39
30
33
31
45
49
49
42
34
31
58
34
36
15
25
41
33
20
44
21
58
40

45
34
22
34
33
33
23
49
32
27
35
53

FEM

Faixa
F3645
F1425
F3645
F5665
F3645
F2635
F2635
F2635
F3645
F4655
F4655
F3645
F2635
F2635
F5665
F2635
F3645
F1425
F1425
F3645
F2635
F1425
F3645
F1425
F5665
F3645

F3645
F2635
F1425
F2635
F2635
F2635
F1425
FA655
F2635
F2635
F2635
F4655
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SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

Equipe
TRIO34

Tempo
00:25:28
00:26:48
00:28:49
00:29:50
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:48
00:31:15
00:31:54
00:32:02
00:32:03
00:32:09
00:32:13
00:33:10
00:33:28
00:33:47
00:33:55
00:34:06
00:34:26
00:34:42
00:34:43
00:35:06
00:35:23
00:36:24
00:36:48
00:36:59

MAXIMA RUN

DS FITNES

TIME CILADA LINS

TRI 034

TRI 034

00:37:10
00:37:25
00:37:26
00:37:30
00:37:30
00:37:39
00:37:48
00:38:14
00:38:35
00:38:40
00:38:45
00:39:22

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR



39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

21/09/2025 - 09:07:40

189
154
205
186
173
196

180
131
191
52
61
182
171
72
15

149
112
121
69

185
31

106
110
109
122
123

18
34
132
215
82
60
156
195
136
19

65

1 FERT RUN 2025

FABIANA CRUZ MOURA
DANIELA BORGES AMARAL
ALINE PERES RODRIGUES
ELIANE BADAN KAPPEL
TACIANA MUNDIM

JHIULIA MICAELLA DOS ANJOS FREITAS
DE FARIA

PATRICIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
DENIZE CRISTINA DE SOUZA
JULIANA LEMES

PATRICIA APARECIDA FERREIRA
MARILDA EVARISTO

NATHALIA DE CARVALHO BISINOTTO
ANDREA ARAUJO

LAURA SILVA CARDOSO

LAURA RIBEIRO MARAJO FERNANDES
CORREA

ERIKA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO GOMES
ALINE GUEDES

CAROLINE FERNANDES

PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA
EMILAYNE RESENDE LUCAS
FABRIZIA GOMES LIMA

BARBARA BARBOSA BORGES
LETICIA ZANQUETA

JESSICA GOMES DA ROCHA
ADRIANA BELIZA

MARIA ROSIMEIRE DA SILVA
JUCELIA FLOR NUNES BARBOSA
DANIELA SANTANA DA SILVA
ANDREZZA KARLA DE OLIVEIRA
CASSIA CRISTIANA DA SILVA
TATIANA MARTINS CARVALHO
ALICE APARECIDA PEREIRA

MARIA ROSA EVARISTO

JANAINA COSTA ALVES
FRANCIELLE FERNANDA MACHADO
FABRICIA RODRIGUES FURTADO
SUELI APARECIDA MORAIS
VIVIANE PRATA

GIOVANNA BORGES PINHEIRO FRAGA

6KM
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30
43
32
37
41
29

49
29
20
43
56
36
43
42
66

40
33
34
45
37
48
34
27
26
35
35
39
32
47
54
44
29
58
27
37
42
70
59
38

FEM

F2635
F3645
F2635
F3645
F3645
F2635

FA655
F2635
F1425
F3645
F5665
F3645
F3645
F3645
F6699

F3645
F2635
F2635
F3645
F3645
FA655
F2635
F2635
F2635
F2635
F2635
F3645
F2635
FA655
F4655
F3645
F2635
F5665
F2635
F3645
F3645
F6699
F5665
F3645

15

16

10
17

18

11

12
13
14

15
19
20
16
17

21
22
23
24
25
18
26

19

27

28

20
21

22

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

00:39:56
00:40:32
00:40:57
00:41:15
00:41:59
00:42:08

00:42:44
00:42:54
00:43:02
00:43:59
00:44:05
00:44:09
00:44:11
00:44:12

RW RUNNERS 00:44:15

00:45:00
00:45:27
00:45:48
00:45:48
00:46:40
00:46:40
00:46:51
00:46:59
00:46:59
00:47:19
00:47:19
00:47:33
00:47:35
00:47:55
00:48:22
00:49:47
00:49:58
00:50:05
00:51:09
00:51:34
00:52:57
00:53:11
00:53:20
00:57:16

TARTARUGAS RUN

WILL RUNNER
CAFE DO PRODUTOR
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1 FERT RUN 2025

6KM FEM
78 135 YASMIN GABRIELA DIONISIO F 18 F1425 8 00:58:43
79 152 ISADORA FACHINI F 22 F1425 9 00:58:44
80 134 VIVIAN CAROLINE DIONISIO F 18 F1425 10 00:58:52
81 17 SONIA APARECIDA PRATA F 68 F6699 3 00:59:34
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